P11000081410

rate in the second		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
*Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		

Office Use Only



500211563565

09/14/11--01008--017 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

Brunch SEP 15 MIN

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Chadwick Marketing, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an o	(PROPOSED CORPORA) riginal and one (1) copy of the artic			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED	
FROM: _		V. Chadwick (Printed or typed)		
_	301 F	ields Rd.		
. -	Lakeland City,	d, FL 33801 State & Zip	.	
_	863-6 Daytime To	667-3535 elephone number		
	hardcoconut@ E-mail address: (to be used	tampabay.rr.cor	n notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ロコ

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if di	fferent is:
	301 Fields Rd.	waning address, it di	nerent is.
	Lakeland, FL 33801		
4 D. W. C. C. T.	PURPOGE		
ARTICLE III The purpose for the	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is:		
	e of the corporation is to conduct any	lawful purpose or purposes.	<u>- 42</u>
• •	•	,	
			AHS PAR
			904 - 1
			## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##
ARTICLE IV			
The number of sh	ares of stock is: 100		유로
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS	· 震气 · ·
Name and	Title:Loretta W. Chadwick, President		
Address:	301 Fields Rd.		
	Lakeland, FL 33801		
			
	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
Name and Address:	Fitle:		
Address.			
		-	
	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Name: Address:	Loretta W. Chadwick 301 Fields Rd	_	
Address.	Lakeland, FL 33801		
	·		
ARTICLE VII			
Name:	Idress of the Incorporator is: Loretta W. Chadwick		
Address:	301 Fields Rd		
	Lakeland, FL 33801		
Havina haan nas	ned as registered agent to accept service of proc	oss for the above stated cornoration at t	he nlace designated in
	am familiar with and accept the appointment as i		
	\mathcal{H}) \mathcal{A} \mathcal{A}		•
Mauk	W. Chadhirek		19-09-11
70	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I cuhmit this doc	rument and affirm that the facts stated herein o	re true I am aware that the false infor	mation submitted in a
	Department of State constitutes a third degree fel		
	1 + 1 2001	200 - 100 -	
<i></i>	Tanto W. C'Hadwik	\mathcal{D}	9-09-11
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date